
Student Publications: 

S. NO 

The following is the list of student publications during the academic year 2023-2024: 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

NAME 

Y. Manohar 
Reddy 

R. Madhuri 

K. Malathi 

|P. Pushpanjali |21691E00A8 

||K. Monika 
Lakshmi 

MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE 
(UGC-AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION) 

A. Vamsidhar 
Reddy 

Affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi 
NAAC Accredited with A+ Grade 

M. Naresh 

NBA Accredited - B.Tech. (CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, MECH), MBA & MCA 

REG. NO 

21691E0076 

21691E0070 

21691E0073 

21691E0082 

21691E0018 

21691E0092 

TITLE 

A Study on Factors Influencing the Employee's 
Work-Life Balance 

|A Study on Employee Training and Development 
in Farm Gate Milk Dairy 

A Study on Stress Management 

A Study on The Hr Policies and Practices 

A Study on Talent Management System in Big 

A Study on Motivational Techniques Adopted for 
Employee Productivity 

A Study on Performance Appraisal System 
Towards Hindustan Coca- Cola Beverages Pvt. 
Ltd. 

NAME OF 

THE 
JOURNAL 

TW 
SUD 

I50 9001 

ICRAIMB,2023 

|ICRAIMB,2023 

ICRAIMB,2023 

ICRAIMB,2023 

ICRAIMB,2023 

|ICRAIMB,2023 

|ICRAIMB,2023 

MONTH & 
YEAR 

2nd & 3rd Aug, 
2023 

2nd & 3rd Aug, 
2023 

2nd & 3rd Aug, 
2023 

2nd & 3rd Aug, 
2023 

2nd & 3rd Aug, 
2023 

2nd & 3rd Aug, 
2023 

2nd & 3rd Aug, 
2023 

ISSN NO. 

2582-7359 

2582-7359 

2582-7359 

2582-7359 

2582-7359 

|2582-7359 

2582-7359 



S. NO 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

NAME 

D. Suneetha 

Avvaagari 
Deepthi 

MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE 

Affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi 
NAAC Accredited with A+ Grade 

REG. NO 

Vikas Kumar 21691E00J2 

NBA Accredited - B.Tech. (CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, MECH), MBA & MCA 

Srikanya 

|A Study on Quality of Work Life Balance with 
21691E0OH8 Reference to Employees at Amara Raja Batteries 

21691E0022 

B. Masthani 21691E0080 

Kalyani Reddy 21691E0050 

(UGC-AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION) 

C. Kasthuri 21691E0054 

21691E00H3 

TITLE 

A Study on Quality of Work Life Balance with 
Reference to Employees at Amara Raja Batteries 

Study On Effective Recruitment and Selection 
Process 

A Study on Employees Absenteeism in Kotak 
Mahindra Bank Ltd. 

Study On the Performance Appraisal System in 
Ernst &Young in Bengaluru 

A Study on Employee Perspectives on Knowledge 
|Management 

A Study on Compensation Management 

TUV 

NAME OF 

THE 
JOURNAL 

SUD 
ISO 9001 

ICRAIMB,2023 

ICRAIMB,2023 

ICRAIMB,2023 

ICRAIMB,2023 

ICRAIMB,2023 

2nd & 3rd Aug, 
2023 

ICRAIMB,2023 

MONTH & 
YEAR 

2nd & 3rd Aug, 
2023 

ICRAIMB,2023 

2nd & 3rd Aug, 
2023 

2nd & 3rd Aug, 
2023 

2nd & 3rd Aug, 
2023 

2nd & 3rd Aug, 
2023 

2nd & 3rd Aug, 
2023 

ISSN NO. 

2582-7359 

2582-7359 

2582-7359 

2582-7359 

2582-7359 

|2582-7359 

2582-7359 



S. NO 

15 

16 

17 

NAME 

Vani 

Valmiki 
Srilatha 

Radha 

MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE 
(UGC-AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION) 

Affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi 
NAAC Accredited with A+ Grade 

NBA Accredited - B.Tech. (CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, MECH), MBA & MCA 

REG. NO 

21691E0019 

21691E00H4 

21691E00BO 

TITLE 

|A Study on Factors Influencing the Quality Work 
Life Employees 

|A Study on Effectiveness of Online Recruitment 

A Study on Employee Motivation and Morale 

NAME OF 
THE 

JOURNAL 

TW 

ICRAIMB,2023 

|ICRAIMB,2023 

ICRAIMB,2023 

SUD 
I50 9001 

MONTH & 
YEAR 

2nd & 3rd Aug, 
2023 

2nd & 3rd Aug, 
2023 

2nd &3rd Aug, 
2023 

ISSN NO. 

|2582-7359 

2582-7359 

2582-7359 

HOD 



S. NO 

4 

5 

List of Students Successfully Completed NPTEL Course for Academic Year 2023-24 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

|12 

13 

14 

15 

|16 

17 

Name of the Student 

Kavalapalli Eswari Reddy 
Shaik Nazeeba Saniyah 
Nedi Venkata Sailahmadi 
Shaik Qathari Sulthana 

Neelima Varma 
S. Sindhura Rani 

|M. Bhavani 
Maruthi Prasad 

3 

P. Sudharshan 

Mahaboob Basha Rampevu 
|Mohammad Zaheer 

|Dulla Swarna 
E. Mahitha 

E. Mahitha 
V. Likitha 

MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE 
(UGC-AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION) 

Affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi 
NAAC Accredited with A+ Grade 

NBA Accredited - B.Tech. (CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, MECH), MBA & MCA 

|Monika Preusonida 
R. Krishna Sree 

Department of Management Studies 

Roll No Course Name 

21691E0103 |Management Information Systems 
21691E0078 |Decision Support Systems 
21691E0087 Organizational Behaviour 
|21691E0013 |Training of Trainers 

21691E0011 Organizational Behaviour 
21691EO008 Organizational Behaviour 
|21691E0003 ||Corporate Finance 
21691E0097 |Marketing Management 
21691E0056Sustainable Development 

21691E00H4 Business Analytics 
21691E0066||Customer Relationship Management 

21691EO093 ||Business and Sustainable Development 
21691E000A| Marketing Management Decision 

21691EO00A|Advanced Strategic HRM 
21691E0004|nternational Marketing II 
21691E0005 |Marlketing Management II 
21691EO0FO |Marketing Management II 

TUW 
SUD 

Elite 

I50 9001 

Certificate Type |Course Duration 

Successfully Completed Jul-Oct 2023 
Successfully Completed Jul-Oct 2023 
Successfully Completed Jul-Oct 2023 
Successfully Completed Jul-Oct 2023 
Elite+Silver Jul-Oct 2023 

Jul-Oct 2023 

Successfully Completed Aug-Oct 2023 
Successfully Completed Aug-Oct 2023 
Successfully Completed Aug-Oct 2023 
Successfully Completed Aug-Oct 2023 
Successfully Completed| Aug-Oct 2023 
Elite Gold Feb-Apr 2024 

|Successfully Completed|Jan-Apr 2024 
Successfully Completed|Jan-Apr 2024 

Successfully Completed Feb-Apr 2024 
|Successfully Completed Feb-Apr 2024 
Successfully Completed Feb-Apr 2024 



S. NO 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Name of the Student 

R. Kanta Sree 

M. Rachitha 

3 

Sunpritha 
B. Bhavana 

MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE 
(UGC-AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION) 

Affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi 
NAAC Accredited with A+ Grade 

Methukula Sai Shyam Prasad|21691E00F6 |Marketing Management II 
21691E0OFO |International Marketing 
21691E00HO| Marketing Management 

NBA Accredited - B.Tech. (CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, MECH), MBA & MCA 

Roll No Course Name 

TUW 
SUD 
I50 9001 

Certificate Type Course Duration 

Elite |Feb-Apr 2024 
Successfully Completed Feb-Apr 2024 

Successfully Completed Feb-Apr 2024 
21691E0OH6 Foundations of Accounting & Finance |Successfully Completed|Jan-Apr 2024 

21691E00H9|Financial Accounting Successfully Completed Jan-Apr 2024 

HOD 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

