

(UGC-AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)
Affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi
NAAC Accredited with A+ Grade
NBA Accredited - B.Tech. (CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, MECH), MBA & MCA



Student Publications:

The following is the list of student publications during the academic year 2023-2024:

s. NO	NAME	REG. NO	TITLE	NAME OF THE JOURNAL	MONTH & YEAR	ISSN NO.
P. Pushpanjali 21691E00A8		21691E00A8	A Study on Factors Influencing the Employee's Work-Life Balance	ICRAIMB,2023	2nd & 3rd Aug, 2023	2582-7359
2	Y. Manohar Reddy	21691E0076	A Study on Employee Training and Development in Farm Gate Milk Dairy		2nd & 3rd Aug, 2023	2582-7359
3	R. Madhuri	21691E0070	A Study on Stress Management	ICRAIMB,2023	2nd & 3rd Aug, 2023	2582-7359
4	K. Malathi	21691E0073	A Study on The Hr Policies and Practices	ICRAIMB,2023	2nd & 3rd Aug, 2023	2582-7359
5	K. Monika Lakshmi	21691E0082	A Study on Talent Management System in Big	ICRAIMB,2023	2nd & 3rd Aug, 2023	2582-7359
6	A. Vamsidhar Reddy	21691E0018	A Study on Motivational Techniques Adopted for Employee Productivity	ICRAIMB,2023	2nd & 3rd Aug, 2023	2582-7359
7	M. Naresh 21691E0092 A Study on Performa Towards Hindustan C Ltd.		A Study on Performance Appraisal System Towards Hindustan Coca- Cola Beverages Pvt. Ltd.	ICRAIMB,2023	2nd & 3rd Aug, 2023	2582-7359



(UGC-AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)
Affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi
NAAC Accredited with A+ Grade
NBA Accredited - B.Tech. (CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, MECH), MBA & MCA



s. NO	NAME		TITLE	NAME OF THE JOURNAL	MONTH & YEAR 2nd & 3rd Aug, 2023	ISSN NO. 2582-7359
8	D. Suneetha		A Study on Quality of Work Life Balance with Reference to Employees at Amara Raja Batteries	IL BUILDING TOTAL		
9	Vikas Kumar	21691E00J2	A Study on Quality of Work Life Balance with Reference to Employees at Amara Raja Batteries ICRAIMB,2023 2nd & 3rd 2023		2nd & 3rd Aug, 2023	2582-7359
10	Avvaagari Deepthi	21691E0022	Drooper III RAIMB /II/3		2nd & 3rd Aug, 2023	2582-7359
11	B. Masthani	21691E0080	A Study on Employees Absenteeism in Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd.	ICRAIMB,2023	2nd & 3rd Aug, 2023	2582-7359
12	Kalyani Reddy	21691E0050	Study On the Performance Appraisal System in Ernst &Young in Bengaluru	ICRAIMB,2023	2nd & 3rd Aug, 2023	2582-7359
13	C. Kasthuri	21691E0054	A Study on Employee Perspectives on Knowledge Management	ICRAIMB,2023	2nd & 3rd Aug, 2023	2582-7359
14	SriKanya	21691E00H3	A Study on Compensation Management	ICRAIMB,2023	2nd & 3rd Aug, 2023	2582-7359



(UGC-AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)
Affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi
NAAC Accredited with A+ Grade
NBA Accredited - B.Tech. (CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, MECH), MBA & MCA



S. NO	NAME	REG. NO	TITLE	NAME OF THE JOURNAL	MONTH & YEAR	ISSN NO.
15	Vani	21691E00I9	A Study on Factors Influencing the Quality Work Life Employees	ICRAIMB,2023	2nd & 3rd Aug, 2023	2582-7359
16	Valmiki Srilatha	21691E00H4	A Study on Effectiveness of Online Recruitment	ICRAIMB,2023	2nd & 3rd Aug, 2023	2582-7359
17	Radha	21691E00B0	A Study on Employee Motivation and Morale	ICRAIMB,2023	2nd & 3rd Aug, 2023	2582-7359





(UGC-AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)
Affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi
NAAC Accredited with A+ Grade
NBA Accredited - B.Tech. (CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, MECH), MBA & MCA



Department of Management Studies

List of Students Successfully Completed NPTEL Course for Academic Year 2023-24

S. NO	Name of the Student	Roll No	Course Name	Certificate Type	Course Duration
1	Kavalapalli Eswari Reddy	21691E0103	Management Information Systems	Successfully Completed	Jul-Oct 2023
2	Shaik Nazeeba Saniyah	21691E0078		Successfully Completed	Jul-Oct 2023
3	Nedi Venkata Sailahmadi	21691E0087	Organizational Behaviour	Successfully Completed	Jul-Oct 2023
4	Shaik Qathari Sulthana	21691E0013	Training of Trainers	Successfully Completed	Jul-Oct 2023
5	Neelima Varma	21691E0011	Organizational Behaviour	Elite+Silver	Jul-Oct 2023
6	S. Sindhura Rani	21691E0008	Organizational Behaviour	Elite	Jul-Oct 2023
7	M. Bhavani	21691E0003	Corporate Finance	Successfully Completed	Aug-Oct 2023
8	Maruthi Prasad	21691E0097	Marketing Management	Successfully Completed	Aug-Oct 2023
9	Mahaboob Basha Rampevu	21691E0056	~	Successfully Completed	
10	Mohammad Zaheer	21691E00H4	Business Analytics	Successfully Completed	
11	P. Sudharshan	21691E0066	Customer Relationship Management	Successfully Completed	
12	Dulla Swarna	21691E0093	Business and Sustainable Development		Feb-Apr 2024
13	E. Mahitha	10	Marketing Management Decision	Successfully Completed	
14	E. Mahitha		Advanced Strategic HRM	Successfully Completed	
15	V. Likitha		International Marketing II	Successfully Completed	-
16	Monika Preusonida		Marketing Management II	Successfully Completed	
17	R. Krishna Sree		Marketing Management II	Successfully Completed	



(UGC-AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)
Affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi
NAAC Accredited with A+ Grade
NBA Accredited - B.Tech. (CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, MECH), MBA & MCA



S. NO	Name of the Student	Roll No	Course Name	Certificate Type	Course Duration
18	Methukula Sai Shyam Prasad	21691E00F6	Marketing Management II	Elite	Feb-Apr 2024
19			International Marketing	Successfully Completed	Feb-Apr 2024
20			Marketing Management	Successfully Completed	Feb-Apr 2024
21			Foundations of Accounting & Finance	Successfully Completed	Jan-Apr 2024
22	B. Bhavana	21691E00H9	Financial Accounting	Successfully Completed	Jan-Apr 2024

